
Outlaw Camp Shooting Schedule for 2114 

 

 

January 11, Saturday  9:45 Complimentary Breakfast and Awards shoot to follow 

 

February 8, Saturday  9:45 Shooters mtg. Shoot 10:00 

 

March 8, Saturday  9:45 Shooters mtg. Shoot 10:00 

 

March 29, Saturday  “Fun Fifth Saturday Shoot” shooters mtg. 9:45 Shoot 10:00 

 

April 12, Saturday  9:45 Shooters mtg. Shoot 10:00 

 

May 10, Saturday  9:45 Shooters mtg. Shoot 10:00 

 

May 31, Saturday  “Fun Fifth Saturday Shoot” shooters mtg. 9:45 shoot 10:00 

 

June 14, Saturday  9:00 Shooters mtg. Shoot to follow * 

 

July 12. Saturday  9:00 Shooters mtg. Shoot to follow* 

 

August 9, Saturday  9:00 Shooters mtg. Shoot to follow* 

 

August 30   No “Fun Fifth Saturday Shoot” we will see you all at “Shootin’ in 

the Shade” the Arkansas State Championship  

 

September 13, Saturday  9:45 Shooter mtg. Shoot 10:00 

October 11, Saturday  9:45 Shooter mtg. Shoot 10:00 

November 8, Saturday  9:45 Shooter mtg. Shoot 10:00 

November 29 Saturday  “Fun Fifth Saturday Shoot” 9:45 Shooter mtg. Shoot 10:00 

December 13, Saturday  9:45 Shooter mtg. Shoot 10:00                                                                       

The gate opens on shoot days about 8:00 AM 

Lunch is available Feb. thru May and Sep. thru Dec. 

*These shoots are on our summer schedule. We shoot straight through with no lunch break. 

We are usually finished by 1:00 PM. We also observe relaxed dress code boots and 

appropriate footwear are still required 

                                                                             



 

  


